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RAJ3T110-C01

RAJH115-C4
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MEN ROYAL ALPACA (100%)
JACQUARD STITCH SWEATERS

PUC Cat_23.indd 3

C02

P cuu

C15
Co1

Cardigan Bomber

| RawDptto |  RAMO |  RAMM5 | RABTIO |

Silver Grey Hthr. 401 / Light Grey Hthr. 013
Rust Hthr. 1023 / Charcoal Hthr. 404

Hunter Green Hthr. 2654 / Chocolate Hthr. 2940
Midnight Hthr. 2649 / Medium Grey Hthr. 402
Wine Hthr. 1045 / Medium Grey Hthr. 402

Black 5000 / Medium Grey Hthr. 402

Chocolate Hthr. 2940 / Midnight Hthr. 2649
Powder Blue 4995 / Light Grey Hthr. 013

Aqua Hthr. 1834 / Light Grey Hthr. 013

Lilac Hthr. 3396 / Light Grey Hthr. 013
Terracota Hthr. 1024 / Light Grey Hthr. 013
Black 5000 / Chestnut 213

Tan Hthr. 1030 / Silver Grey / White

Silver Grey 401 / Medium Grey / White

Black 5000 / Chocolate / Light Grey

Midnight Hthr. 2649 / Chocolate Hthr. / Silver
Chocolate Hthr. 2940 / Midnight Hthr. / Medium Grey

112 Zip Mock 112 Zip Mock Jacket 1/2 Zip Mock
Diagonal Houndstooth Houndstooth Brick
Jacquard Jacquard Jacquard Jacquard

(Full Double Zip)
Light Weight Medium Weight Medium Weight Medium Weight
Contemporary Fit Contemporary Fit Contemporary Fit Contemporary Fit
M| L | XL XXL| M| L |[XL|[XXL|M| L |XL| XXL| M| L |XL|XXL
(1) (1) () ()

RAJH110-C10

(1) Available July 25, 2023

(2) Available September 25, 2023
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RAJB110-C3
RAJS112-2654
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MEN ROYAL ALPACA (100%)
JERSEY STITCH SWEATERS

| st
Shawl 112 Zip Mock 1/2 Zip Mock
2-Button 2-Button - Solid color 2-Button
(Suede Leather (Suede Leather
along Placket) along Placket)
Medium Weight Medium Weight Medium Weight
Contemporary Fit Contemporary Fit Contemporary Fit
I O e
013|Light Grey Hthr. D T .
381|Deep Navy [ T .
404|Charcoal Hthr. . . . .
1021|Sky Grey Hthr. o | e | e .
1023|Rust Hthr. . . . .
1045|Wine Hthr. . . . R
1046|Plum Hthr. . . . .
2649|Midnight Hthr. o | e | . .
2654 Hunter Green Hthr. . . . 5
2940|Chocolate Hthr. . . . .
5000|Black . . . .
C1|Black 5000 / Chocolate Hthr. 2940 . . . .
C2|Midnight Hthr. 2649 / Chocolate Hthr. 2940 D T . .
C3|Chocolate Hthr. 2940 / Hunter Green Hthr. 2654 . . . .
C4|Rust Hthr. 1023 / Charcoal Hthr. 404 . . . . .
C5|Wine Hthr. 1045 / Black 5000 o | o | e .
C8|Plum Hthr. 1046 / Charcoal Hthr. 404 . . . .
C9|Sky Grey Hthr. 1021 / Silver Grey Hthr. 401 o | o | e .

Styles and colors vailable August 25, 2023

RAJB110-C2
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RAJ110-1980
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MEN ROYAL ALPACA (100%)
JERSEY STITCH SWEATERS & VESTS

| Raie | RAONT | RAms | Rt | RAim |
Crew Crew V-Neck 1/2 Zip Mock 112 Zip Mock Vest
Outer Contrast Tip No Tip Outer Contrast Tip Inner Contrast Tip Inner Contrast Tip
Light Weight Light Weight Light Weight Light Weight Light Weight
Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit
[ mxe o | mo] e[ xefxxe | ML xexxe| ML xe[xxe| ML x| xxe| ]

013|Light Grey Hthr. o | o | e .
401|Silver Grey Hthr. o | e . .
404|Charcoal Hthr. . . B B . . . o

828 Brick Hthr. o | e | e . o | o | e . o | o | e .
1030/ Tan Hthr. . . . . . . . .

1045|Wine Hthr. o | o | e . o | e | e . o | o | o .

1046 |Plum Hthr. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
1709|Melon Hthr. . . . . . . .
1816|Natural . . . . . . B . . . .
1834|Aqua Hthr. o | e . . . o« | e B o | e . .

1980 | Coastal Hthr. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
2040|Vicuia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

2055|Red o | o | e . o | o | e . o | o | e . o | o | e .

2226|Red Coral Hthr. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

2649 | Midnight Hthr. S S . o | o | e . P S . o | o | e . o | o | e .

2654 | Hunter Green Hthr. o | . . . o | e . . . . . . o | e . . o | o . .

2827 |Medium Grey Hthr. o | e | e . o | o | e . o | o | . . P R .

2940|Chocolate Hthr. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

3396|Lilac Hthr. S T . o | o | . o | o | o . o | o | e .

3567|Shamrock Green o | . . . . o | o . o | e . . o | e . .

3568| Cayenne Red o | o | e .

5000 |Black . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

10253 | True Navy o | e | e . o | o | e . o | o | e .

Styles and colors available September 25, 2023

All these items come with Silver Grey Heather contrast tip collar.
The items in Silver Grey Heather come with Tan Heather contrast tip collar.
Size small available in some colors. (Call for availability).

~
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RAJD105-013
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MEN ROYAL ALPACA (100%)
JERSEY STITCH SWEATERS & VESTS

013
213
404

1045

1046

1500

1775

L 1700

1 1990

4995

10253

PUC Cat_23.indd 9

Light Grey Hthr.
Chestnut Hthr.
Charcoal Hthr.
Wine Hthr.
Plum Hthr.
Mint

Yellow

Lilac

Pink

Powder Blue
White

Navy

RAJD105-1500

All these items come with Silver Grey Heather contrast tip collar.
The items in Silver Grey Heather come with Tan Heather contrast tip collar.
Size small available in some colors. (Call for availability).

RAJD105-1775

L ENTRN el
|  RawDlo4 | RADIG6 | RAIDIS |
V-Neck V-Neck Vest Cardigan Vest
Drop Needle Drop Needle Drop Needle
Feather Weight Feather Weight Feather Weight
Contemporary Fit Contemporary Fit Contemporary Fit

RAJD105-1790

RAJD105-1990

712/23 3:02 PM



RALFB115-381

RAL101-2226
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MEN ROYAL ALPACA (100%)
LINKS STITCH SWEATERS

PUC Cat_23.indd 11

310

38

40

403

404
1023
1028
1030
1045
1046
1834
1980
2055
2226
2649
2654
2940
3396
5000

= 3

Brown

Deep Navy
Silver Grey Hthr.
Grey

Charcoal Hthr.
Rust Hthr.
Terracotta Hthr.
Tan Hthr.

Wine Hthr.
Plum Hthr.
Aqua Hthr.
Coastal Hthr.
Red

Red Coral Hthr.
Midnight Hthr.

Hunter Green Hthr.

Chocolate Hthr.
Lilac Hthr.
Black

RAL104

RAL101 RALM101 RAL110
Sweatshirt Sweatshirt V-Neck 1/2 Zip Mock Rib Full Double Zip
Inner Contrast Tip Inner Contrast Tip Inner Contrast Tip Inner Contrast Tip Inner Contrast Tip
(Leather Trim along Zip), (with pockets)
Light Weight Medium Weight Light Weight Light Weight Medium Weight
Contemporary Fit Classic Fit Contemporary Fit Contemporary Fit Classic Fit
M Loxexxe [ mo| o fxe e[l o[ xe e[ mof o xe [xxe [ m L] xe [ xxe| |
Styles and colors available September 25, 2023
All items come with Silver Grey Heather contrast tip collar.
Items in Silver Grey Heather come with Lilac Heather contrast tip collar.
RAL110-1030
1

712/23 3:02 PM



RACZ110-1023

RACM102-013
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MEN ROYAL ALPACA (100%)

CABLE SWEATERS

PUC Cat_23.indd 13

013
381
404

d 1021

1023
1028

i 1030

1045
1046
2649
2654
2940
5000
5819

Light Grey Hthr.
Deep Navy
Charcoal Hthr.
Sky Grey Hthr.
Rust Hthr.
Terracota Hthr.
Tan Hthr.

Wine Hthr.
Plum Hthr.
Midnight Hthr.
Hunter Green Hthr.
Chocolate Hthr.
Black

White

RACS102

RACB110

RACZ110

RACM102

RACB110-1046

ECINSENED

l|13[’

Styles and colors available September 25, 2023

Shawl Cardigan Button Mock Neck 1/2 Zip Mock Mock Cardigan
(with Pockets) 4-Button (with Pockets)
(Suede Leather along
Placket)
Medium Weight Medium Weight Medium Weight Medium Weight
Contemporary Fit Contemporary Fit Contemporary Fit Contemporary Fit

712/23 3:02 PM



MEN BABY ALPACA (80%) / MERINO (20%) - Part 1
LINKS STITCH SWEATERS

01
1"
12
150
18
190
208
25
265
268
27
299
30
303
37
404
41
422
518
521
522
560
57
575
612
67
70
803
814
815
826
82
832
835
845
857
872
88

o = W

o

D

=

o

=

=

o

o o

o

=

PUC Cat_23.indd 14

Light Grey Hthr.
White Vanilla
Silver Grey Hthr.
Medium Grey Hthr.
Charcoal Hthr.
Black

Vicufia

Soft Royal Blue
Pebble Green
Gold

Midnight Blue
Rouge Red
Aubergine Hthr.
Sage

Beige Hthr.
Oatmeal

Dark Burgundy
Camel

Lime

Rust

Orange

Red

Wisconsin Red
Raspberry
Yellow

Leaf Moss Hthr.
Pine (Olive) Hthr.
Sky Hthr.

Soft Green Hthr.
Khaki Hthr.
Green Hthr.
Soft Brick Hthr.
Coral

Wine Hthr.

Dark Brown
Denim Hthr.
Plum Hthr.
Navy Hthr.

BASL101

BAVL104

BAZM110

BAPL103

BACL102

Sweatshirt V-Neck 1/2 Zip Mock Rib Polo Cardigan
(with pockets)
Light Weight Light Weight Light Weight Light Weight Light Weight
Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit
M| L |XL|XXL| M| L XL XXL|{M L |XL| XXL| M | L XL XXL| M| L |XL|XXL
Size small available in some colors. (Call for availability).
114,
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MEN BABY ALPACA (80%) / MERINO (20%) - Part 2
LINKS STITCH SWEATERS

PUC Cat_23.indd 15

Olive Hthr.
Dark Brown Hthr.
Bark Hthr.

Rust Hthr.
Terracotta Hthr.
Bluegrass Hthr.
Taupe Hthr.
Sand Hthr.
Electric Blue
Melon Hthr.
Aqua Hthr.
Coastal Hthr.
Red Coral Hthr.
Sea Blue
Midnight Hthr.

Hunter Green Hthr.

Chocolate Hthr.
Lilac Hthr.
Shamrock Green
Cayenne Red
Navy

Melon
Eggplant Hthr.
Mint

Pink

Steel Blue

Sky Grey Hthr.

BASL101

BAVL104

BAZM110

BAPL103

BACL102

Sweatshirt V-Neck 1/2 Zip Mock Rib Polo Cardigan
(with pockets)
Light Weight Light Weight Light Weight Light Weight Light Weight
Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit
M| L |[XL | XXL| M| L | XL|XXL[M | L XL XXL| M| L |XL|[XXL| M | L |XL | XXL
Size small available in some colors. (Call for availability).
115,
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MEN BABY ALPACA (80%) / MERINO (20%)
LINKS STITCH VESTS

PUC Cat_23.indd 16

013
M
12
150
18
190
208
25
268
271
285
299
37
522
560
563
575
612
67
70
814
815
832
835
857
872
889
90
983
984
987
988
1834
1980

o

o

[=2]

=

o oo

o

| 2640

2654
2940
3396

10253

A56
Y48
744
Z4

[=2]

Light Grey Hthr.
White Vanilla
Silver Grey Hthr.
Medium Grey Hthr.
Charcoal Hthr.
Black

Vicufia

Soft Royal Blue
Gold

Midnight Blue
Navy

Rouge Red
Beige Hthr.
Orange

Red

Forest
Raspberry
Yellow

Leaf Moss Hthr.
Pine (Olive) Hthr.
Soft Green Hthr.
Khaki Hthr.
Coral

Wine Hthr.
Denim Hthr.
Plum Hthr.

Olive Hthr.

Dark Brown Hthr.
Rust Hthr.
Terracotta Hthr.
Taupe Hthr.
Sand Hthr.
Aqua Hthr.
Coastal Hthr.
Midnight Hthr.
Hunter Green Hthr.
Chocolate Hthr.
Lilac Hthr.

Navy

Melon

Pink

Steel Blue

Sky Grey Hthr.

BAVV106

BAZMV111

BACVN105

BACV105

V-Neck 1/2 Zip Mock Cardigan
(with pockets)
Light Weight Light Weight Light Weight
Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit
L | XL | XXL L | XL | XXL L | XL | XXL

712/23 3:02 PM



WOMEN BABY ALPACA (80%) / MERINO (20%) - Part 1
LINKS STITCH SWEATERS & VEST

PUC Cat_23.indd 17

M
120
190
256
265
268
27
275
285
299
37
404
483
518
521
575
612
676
704
816
832
834
845
988
A56
F92
N52
Y45
Y48

=

=

White Vanilla

Light Grey Hthr.

Black

Soft Royal Blue
Pebble Green
Gold
Midnight Blue
Atlantic Blue
Navy (old)
Rouge Red
Beige Hthr.
Oatmeal
Light Sage
Lime

Rust
Raspberry
Yellow

Light Camel
Shell Pink
Wheat Hthr.
Coral

Green Leaf
Dark Brown
Sand Hthr.
Melon

Sky Blue
Lilac

Mint

Pink

WBAVL104

WBAPL107

WBASL108

¥

WBAVV106

Sweatshirt V-Neck Polo Crew V-Neck Vest
Light Weight Light Weight Light Weight Light Weight Light Weight
Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit
S M| L | XL|S|M|L|XL|S|M|L|XL|S | M|L/|XL|S|M L |XL

117,

712/23 3:02 PM



BAFZC115

BACC108-845

=

118,
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MEN BABY ALPACA (100%)
CABLE SWEATERS

PUC Cat_23.indd 19

013|Light Grey Hthr.
180|Charcoal Hthr.
190|Black
678|Leaf Moss Hthr.
815|Khaki Hthr.
845|Dark Brown
889|COlive Hthr.
984| Terracotta Hthr.
988|Sand Hthr.
2649|Midnight Hthr.
C1|Black 5000 / Chocolate Hthr. 2940

BAVC108-984

BACC108

BAVC104

BAFZC115

=2 Ty

BABZC115

Size small available in some colors. (Call for availability).

Crew V-Neck Mock Mock Cardigan
Double Full Zip Inner Felt along Placket
(with pockets)
Medium Weight Medium Weight Medium Weight Medium Weight
Classic Fit Classic Fit Contemporary Fit Contemporary Fit
B CES T T R N CR S e DA EA

712/23 3:02 PM



BAFC102-C1

&
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MEN BABY ALPACA
FAIRISLE SHAWL CARDIGAN

BAFC102

Shawl Cardigan
(with pocket)
Fairisle Jacquard

Medium Weight
Classic Fit

C1|Terracota o | e | e .
C2|Tan o | o | e .
C3|Midnight Navy o | o | e .
C4|Silver Grey P R .

Available September 25, 2023

Size small available in some colors. (Call for availability).

BAFC102-C4 BAFC102- C3
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MEN PIMA COTTON (100%)
INTERLOCK PULLOVERS & SWEATPANTS

103
130
190
280
300
455
495
540
599
607
820
904
909
6267

Natural (Tan or Navy Contrast Tip)
Light Grey (Navy Contrast Tip)
Black (Carolina Blue Contrast Tip)
Navy (Carolina Blue Contrast Tip)
Eggplant (Black Contrast Tip)
Sage (Navy Contrast Tip)

Forest (Navy Contrast Tip)

Spice Orange (Black Contrast Tip)
Crimson Red (Navy Contrast Tip)
Yellow (Navy Contrast Tip)

Dark Purple (Navy Contrast Tip)
Coffe Brown (Tan Contrast Tip)
Tan (Navy Contrast Tip)

Carolina Blue (Navy Contrast Tip)

|  pczmto | pesmor | pepr20 |

1/2 Zip Mock Sweatshirt Sweatpants
Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit
L | XL | XXL L | XL |XXL

Styles and colors available Abril 25, 2023

Size small available in some colors. (Call for availability).

PCZ1110-280

PUC Cat_23.indd 22
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MEN PIMA COTTON (100%)
JERSEY STITCH SWEATERS & VEST

PUC Cat_23.indd 23

M137

M508

M532
M1146
M1170
M1350
M4013
M4129
M4209
M4322
M5002
M5092
M6080
M6115

1 M6267

M7061
M7128
M7134
M7199
M8100

Natural

Black

Grey

Tan

Brown
Pebble Green
Coral

Burnt Orange
Purple

Red

Soft Yellow
Yellow
Midnight Blue
Soft Denim
Carolina Blue
Crass
Pistachio
Olive
Keeneland Green
Lavender

e
e,

PCCJ108

PCZJ110

PCVVJ106

o

[T

PCSJT101

PCVJT104

Crew 1/2 Zip Mock V-Neck Vest Sweatshirt V-Neck
Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit Contemporary Fit Contemporary Fit
S|M|L | Xt|S|M|L Xt|S| M| L |XL|S | M|L|XL|[S|M | L]|X
Size small available in some colors. (Call for availability).
[~
123
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MEN PIMA COTTON (100%)
JERSEY LONG SLEEVES SHIRTS

(il

L[l
"I-|LII.':

PUC Cat_23.indd 24

101
110
125
190
217
230
280
285
445
450
455
495
499
550
599
607
705
795
820

White
Oatmeal
Silver

Black
Coastal Blue
Denim

True Navy
Navy

Aqua

Light Sage
Sage

Forest

Olive

Bright Red
Crimson Red
Soft Yellow
Soft Pink
Wine
Lavender

PCM5001

PCT3001

PCJ1002

PCJB1002

Mock Turtle Neck Polo Polo
Knit Collar Knit Collar
(with pocket)
Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit Contemporary Fit
(s ool fsimiclxls moLixls miLx]]
Size small available in some colors. (Call for availability).
124,



MEN PIMA COTTON (100%)

JERSEY T-SHIRTS

PUC Cat_23.indd 25

101
190
217
224
230
280
285
607
70
729
790
810
820
90
909

i

=

White

Black
Coastal Blue
Lime

Denim

True Navy
Navy

Soft Yellow
Clique Pink
Sunset
Rouge Red
Purple
Lavender
Light Coffee
Tan

PC201

PCB201

PCV201

Size small available in some colors. (Call for availability).

| 25r

Crew Crew V-Neck
Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit
S| M|L|XL|S|M|L|XL|S|M|L|XL

712/23 3:02 PM



MEN PIMA COTTON (100%)
JERSEY POLOS

o
L"'I||| LIILI.I:

..
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101
10
10
125
190
21
224
230
27
280
285
310
445
450
470
495
499
510
550
59
607
70
729
795
810
820
90

(52

]

oo

«©

]

=

White
Antique White
Oatmeal
Silver

Black
Coastal Blue
New Lime
Denim
Carolina Blue
True Navy
Navy

Bead

Aqua

Light Sage
Soft Kelly
Forest

Olive
Raspberry
Bright Red
Crimson Red
Soft Yellow
Clique Pink
Sunset

Wine

Purple
Lavender
Light Coffee

PCJ1001

Polo

PCJ2001

Polo

&

PCJ7001

Polo

Knit Collar

Knit Collar

Self Collar

Classic Fit

. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . ) )
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .

. . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . ) )
. . . .

. . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .

Classic Fit

Size small available in some colors. (Call for availability).

Classic Fit

26/
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MEN PIMA COTTON (100%)

JERSEY STRIPED POLOS

02
03
04
05
06
08
09
11
20
21
23
25
27
28
32
33
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
48
50
5
53
58
60
67
70
75
7
78
88
89
95
97
98
99

=
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Navy / Raspberry
Forest / Navy

Navy / Yellow

White / Denim

Sky Blue / Soft Pink
Purple / Yellow
Raspberry Fleur
Black / Dark Oatmeal
Navy / Burgundy
Navy / White

Navy / Forest

Kelly / New Lime
Denim / White
Purple / Violet

White / Coastal

Light Orange / Dark Lime
Coastal / Sunset

Sky Blue / Rill Blue
New Lime / White
White / New Lime
Oatmeal / White
Coastal / White
Bright Red / White
Black / White

Dark Lime / Sunset
Coastal / New Lime
White / Oatmeal
Brown / Aqua
Coastal / Black

Dark Purple / New Lime
Blue Lapis / Blue Morning
Yellow / White

Clique Pink / White
Purple / White

Black / Olive

Salmon / White
Salmon / Denim
Denim / Sunset
Carolina Blue / White
White / Yellow

Denim / Coastal
Sunset / Coastal

PCS8010

(&1

PCSB8010

&2

PCSB8001

Polo Polo Polo
Knit Collar Knit Collar Self Collar
Classic Fit Classic Fit Classic Fit

Size small available in some colors. (Call for availability).

ll 27[v

(O]
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PCPF901-280

PCPF901-217
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MEN PIMA COTTON (100%)
PIQUE POLO

PUC Cat_23.indd 29

101|White (Coastal Contrast Tip)

217|Coastal Blue (New Lime Contrast Tip) o | e | e .

224 |New Lime (White Contrast Tip)
280|Navy (Sunset Contrast Tip)
729|Sunset (Navy Contrast Tip)

Size small available in some colors. (Call for availability).
All these items come with Mother of Pearl buttons.

Polo

Knit Collar
Banded Sleeves
(Contrast Tip along
Placket)

Contemporary Fit

M | L | XL | XXL

-_ |

129/

712/23 3:02 PM



MEN PIMA COTTON (100%)
PIQUE POLOS & T-SHIRT

PUC Cat_23.indd 30

101
103
190
215
21
224
230
27
280
285
404
470
499
504
510
607
70
729
810
820
904
909

]

oo

]

White

Natural

Black

Sky Blue
Coastal Blue
New Lime
Denim
Carolina Blue
True Navy
Navy

Dark Leaf
Soft Kelly
Olive

Faded Orange
Raspberry
Soft Yellow
Clique Pink
Sunset
Purple
Lavender
Coffee Brown
Tan

PCP901

PCP201

Polo Crew T-Shirt
Knit Collar
Classic Fit Classic Fit

Size small available in some colors. (Call for availability).

130/

712/23 3:02 PM



ALPACA PIMA COTTON
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REPS AREA TEL FAX EMAIL §
Hundley, Don KY, TN, WV 270-836-8257 270-825-9170  dwhundley@yahoo.com §’
Mclntire, David AK, KS, LA, MS, MO, NM, OK, TX 214-668-3573 davidomcin@aol.com E

hg_

Rodriguez-Pastor, Enrique AL, AR, AZ, CA, CO, DC, FL, ID, KS, LA,  321-228-6203 407-862-3345 enrique@peruunlimitedcorp.com
MT, ND, NE, NH, OR, SD, UT, WA, WY

Romme, Gerry IL, MI 773-338-2381

Jackson, Robert IA, IL, IN, MI, MN, OH, WI 773-580-1764 rbtjxn@gmail.com

Peru Unlimited Corp.

1335 Bennet Drive, Unit 113, Longwood, FL 32750 | Ph: 407-831-2788 / 800-647-1193 | fax: 407-862-3345
info@peruunlimitedcorp.com | www.peruunlimitedcorp.com
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